Summer Track Series #4: July 23, 2013

Results to one-tenth second used Hand Timing.
"NT" In some cases we missed a time or proper race number.
We apologize and will make every effort to correct any mistake you report.

Please report any errors or omissions to pmberg@sonic.net
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Bib#
1094
412
1111
358
502
1077
1098
986
1116
509
1095
996
457
1052
48
798
356
1047

939
1093
1113
1035
1063
1064

455.5

First Last Gender Age
Austin Robinson M 16
David Kimari M 24
Jeremy Mugarassa M 17
Nicholas | Rauch M 16
William Tran M 17
Christian | Perez M 14
Dan Grimes M 37
Stephanie | Fernandez F 16
Bryan Bradley M 34
Allyson Bricker F 17
Joseph Ruiz M 18
Zachary | Nussdorfer M 15
Alex Mendoza M 20
Ryan Paul-Buck M 14
Sean Fitzpatrick M 41
Matt Taylor M 21
Stephen Rauch M 49
Scott Garrett M 13

van
Saskia Ommeren F 14
Kerry Hanlon F 41
Cody Wood M 10
Cooper Wood M 8
Jualian Bermejo M 9
Diego Carlino M 10
Vivien Mattice F 9

Heat
5
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Time
00:11.6
00:12.8
00:13.0
00:13.2
00:13.2
00:13.4
00:13.6
00:13.6
00:13.7
00:14.0
00:14.0
00:14.1
00:14.2
00:14.5
00:14.5
00:15.0
00:15.1
00:15.6

00:15.7
00:16.3
00:16.4
00:16.5
00:16.6
00:16.7
00:17.6
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900
1103
1104
1030
1114
1097

998
1096
1032
1068

460
1061

617
1046
1073
1074
1103

Max Townsend M 8
Carlos Kinsella M 11
Daniela Dominguez F 10
Erin O'Mara F 11
Lizzy Mirabelli F 16
Miguel Maya M 8
Christian | Rauch M 10
Diego Rodriquez M 6
Malaina Vader F 7
Maira Rodriquez F 9
Deion Mattice M 7
Jessica Carlino F 7
Erin Kelling F 14
Alexis Sigur F 14
Zane Freimane F

Girts Freimanis M

Carlos Kinsella M 11
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00:17.6
00:17.7
00:18.5
00:18.9
00:19.5
00:20.6
00:20.6
00:20.7
00:21.0
00:21.0
00:21.1
00:21.4
00:36.4
NT
NT
NT
NT



200m

Place Bib#
1 1099
2 728
3 732
4 1111
5 358
6 986
7 48
8 457
9 509
10 641
11 996
12 788
13 939
14 356
15 1074
16 357
17 1011
18 1064
19 888
20 1113
21 900
22 1030
23 1035
24 1104
25 1068

26 998

First Last Gender Age
Anthony Eaguinto M 22
Jamal Williams M 20
Kyra Johnson F 19
Jeremy Mugarassa M 17
Nicholas Rauch M 16
Stephanie | Fernandez F 16
Sean Fitzpatrick M 41
Alex Mendoza M 20
Allyson Bricker F 17
Erik Roman M 19
Zachary Nussdorfer M 15
Carly McCready F 23

van
Saskia Ommeren F 14
Stephen Rauch M 49
Girts Freimanis M 12
Catherine | Rauch F 12
Sharlet Gilbert F 62
Diego Carlino M 10
Arturo Guzman M 35
Cody Wood M 10
Max Townsend M 8
Erin O'Mara F 11
Cooper Wood M 8
Daniela Dominguez F 10
Maira Rodriquez F 9
Christian Rauch M 10

Heat
3
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Time
00:23.6
00:24.4
00:25.6
00:26.8
00:27.6
00:28.4
00:28.9
00:29.0
00:29.3
00:29.6
00:31.2
00:32.5

00:32.7
00:32.9
00:33.4
00:33.7
00:34.7
00:35.9
00:36.6
00:38.0
00:39.1
00:39.7
00:40.2
00:40.6
00:46.2
00:47.6
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Bib#
1105
1077
1111
732
48
636
80
637
788
857
356
641
1063
1093
699
698
1064
1073
7?
858
20
1114
638
190
810
809
1030
1102
998
1097
1104
1032
936

First Last Gender Age
Scott DeMange M 36
Christian | Perez M 14
Jeremy Mugarassa M 17
Kyra Johnson F 19
Sean Fitzpatrick M 41
Job Skandera M 12
Dave Sell M 49
Nehemiah | Skandera M 10
Carly McCready F 23
Brian McSweeney M 58
Stephen Rauch M 49
Erik Roman M 19
Jualian Bermejo M 9
Kerry Hanlon F 41
Danneca Skandera F 37
Abraham | Skandera M 13
Diego Carlino M 10
Zane Freimane F 11
Noah McSweeney M 12
Madison Denny M
Lizzy Mirabelli F 16
Sarah Skandera F 9
Sarah Kam F
Daniel Skandera M 5
Rebekah Skandera F 7
Erin O'Mara F 11
Jake Gordon M 9
Christian | Rauch M 10
Miguel Maya M 8
Daniela Dominguez F 10
Malaina Vader F 7
Ruth Skandera F 4

Heat
3
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Time
00:55.7
01:03.4
01:04.5
01:05.1
01:06.3
01:08.0
01:08.5
01:10.7
01:11.2
01:14.1
01:19.2
01:20.9
01:21.0
01:21.9
01:22.4
01:22.4
01:25.4
01:25.5
01:27.7
01:29.0
01:29.6
01:30.9
01:31.2
01:32.2
01:32.6
01:33.2
01:37.2
01:43.6
01:44.0
01:49.1
01:56.9
01:59.9
02:07.0
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Bib#
310
1048
1095
636
637
358
48
788
996

939
80
1047
1050
125

698
857
499
78
383
357
1110
220
858
356
1011
638
810
699
1093
385

First Last Gender Age
Tyler Harwood M 20
Adam Harwood M 15
Joseph Ruiz M 18
Job Skandera M 12
Nehemiah | Skandera M 10
Nicholas Rauch M 16
Sean Fitzpatrick M 41
Carly McCready F 23
Zachary Nussdorfer M 15

van

Saskia Ommeren F 14
Dave Sell M 49
Scott Garrett M 13
Spencer Rivara M 15
Andrea Guzman F 32
John Harmon M 57
Abraham | Skandera M 13
Brian McSweeney M 58
Don Franceschi M 51
McKenna | Sell F 12
Ean Franceschi M 15
Catherine | Rauch F 12
Estanislao | Bermejo M 41
Vernon Stafford M 58
Noah McSweeney M 12
Stephen Rauch M 49
Sharlet Gilbert F 62
Sarah Skandera F 9
Daniel Skandera M
Danneca Skandera F 37
Kerry Hanlon F 41
Jordan Pride F 11

Heat
3
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Time
02:02.5
02:15.5
02:17.1
02:28.4
02:28.6
02:36.2
02:37.3
02:37.7
02:38.7

02:39.2
02:39.9
02:40.9
02:42.1
02:43.5
02:47.7
02:53.0
02:54.2
02:57.0
02:57.5
02:57.8
02:59.9
03:01.6
03:04.1
03:05.9
03:07.1
03:09.2
03:10.4
03:12.3
03:13.3
03:14.2
03:16.0
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1093 | Kerry Hanlon F 41
809 | Rebekah Skandera F 7
1114 | Lizzy Mirabelli F 16
1103 | Carlos Kinsella M 11
314 | Cathy Goodwin F 57
20 | Madison Denny M
18 | Sarah Keys F
1019 | Matty Salazar M 15 3
1095 | Joseph Ruiz M 18 3
258 | John Staroba M 34 3
207 | Vojta Ripa M 23 3
1105 | Scott DeMange M 36 3
1004 | David Wellman M 27 3
369 | Brian Goodwin M 21 3
1048 | Adam Harwood M 15 3
636 | Job Skandera M 12 3
637 | Nehemiah | Skandera M 10 3
871 | Eli Rosen-Duran M 51 3
69 | Guy Schott M 50 3
412 | David Kimari M 24 3
889 | Jackson Yates M 15 3
157 | Andy Howard M 52 3
358 | Nicholas | Rauch M 16 3
996 | Zachary | Nussdorfer M 15 3
1047 | Scott Garrett M 13 3
510 | Bryan Porter M 51 3
939 | Saskia ‘Ci)a;meren F 14 2
1050 | Spencer | Rivara M 15 2
48 | Sean Fitzpatrick M 41 2
412 | David Kimari M 24 2
1055 | Tracy Pool M 48 2
310 | Tyler Harwood M 20 2
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03:17.4
03:18.3
03:18.8
03:29.2
03:34.7
03:48.8
03:49.3

04:42.9
04:53.3
04:56.5
04:58.3
04:59.1
05:01.4
05:01.7
05:03.1
05:04.0
05:05.1
05:05.6
05:12.4
05:16.9
05:18.6
05:18.9
05:20.2
05:21.4
05:25.5
05:27.9

05:36.2
05:42.8
05:45.9
05:46.4
05:47.7
05:49.7



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

698
1023
788
115
502
457
356
78
79
80
1110
13
858
12
1106
857
313
810
220
638
699
809
455.5
20
412
788
48
641
117
345
1093
98
18
523
1102

Abraham | Skandera M 13
Catherine | DuBay F 48
Carly McCready F 23
Ricky Meza M 13
William Tran M 17
Alex Mendoza M 20
Stephen | Rauch M 49
McKenna | Sell F 12
Valerie Sell F 48
Dave Sell M 49
Estanislao | Bermejo M 41
Larry Meredith M 56
Noah McSweeney M 12
Tori Meredith F 55
Melanie Mathewson F 14
Brian McSweeney M 58
Dave Goodwin M 55
Daniel Skandera M 5
Vernon Stafford M 58
Sarah Skandera F 9
Danneca | Skandera F 37
Rebekah | Skandera F 7
Vivien Mattice F 9
Madison | Denny M

David Kimari M 24
Carly McCready F 23
Sean Fitzpatrick M 41
Erik Roman M 19
Joseph Meza M 8
Karen Kissick F 56
Kerry Hanlon F 41
Bill Browne M 64
Sarah Keys F

William Rogers M 51
Jake Gordon M 9
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05:52.7
05:53.3
05:55.9
05:58.8
05:59.3
06:07.0
06:12.2
06:13.0
06:14.1
06:15.0
06:17.4
06:17.8
06:19.0
06:19.6
06:20.0
06:25.9
06:31.2
06:33.3
06:39.7
06:40.3
06:44.8
06:46.8
06:47.5
06:47.9
06:53.8
06:54.1
06:54.3
06:54.6
06:56.4
06:56.9
07:00.6
07:02.6
07:09.0
07:12.7
07:18.1



61 1011
62 95
63 1107
64 314
65 116
2-mile
Place Bib#
1 1019
2 310
3 1092
4 369
5 383
6 1095
7 81
8 17
9 258
10 369
11 889
12 1004
13 1048
14 502
15 157
16 1023
17 829
18 48
19 13
20 939
21 1047
22 510
23 79
24 125
25 515

Sharlet Gilbert F 62
Bob Holland M 69
Kylee Schroth F 13
Cathy Goodwin F 57
Andrea Meza F 11
First Last Gender Age
Matty Salazar M 15
Tyler Harwood M 20
Jordan Scobey M 15
Brian Goodwin M 21
Ean Franceschi M 15
Joseph Ruiz M 18
Eric Downing M 42
Nathan Koch M 32
John Staroba M 34
Brian Goodwin M 21
Jackson Yates M 15
David Wellman M 27
Adam Harwood M 15
William Tran M 17
Andy Howard M 52
Catherine | DuBay F 48
Bill Cusworth M 45
Sean Fitzpatrick M 41
Larry Meredith M 56
van
Saskia Ommeren F 14
Scott Garrett M 13
Bryan Porter M 51
Valerie Sell F 48
Andrea Guzman F 32
Steve Cryer M 61
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07:18.4
07:31.4
07:36.7
07:38.2
07:46.4

Time
10:06.9
10:27.2
10:36.3

NT

NT

NT
11:02.2
11:07.4
11:14.4
11:26.5
11:38.5
11:41.9
11:52.4
11:57.5
12:01.7
12:14.6
12:15.0
12:22.0
12:24.7

12:30.0
12:32.3
12:53.7
12:57.9
13:04.5
13:16.2



26 4 | John Harmon M 57
27 313 | Dave Goodwin M 55
28 12 | Tori Meredith F 55
29 710 | J.R. Mintz M 47
30 93 | Dale Peterson M 55
31 788 | Carly McCready F 23
32 1011 | Sharlet Gilbert F 62
33 356 [Stephen | Rauch M 49
4x400m Relay

Place Team Name Time

1 Unattached"B" 04:01.2

2 Pre 04:11.0

3 Gaucho Gang$ta$ 04:15.2

4 Atomic Aardvarks 04:25.4

5 Can We Go Home? 05:41.9

g VY WY

13:31.6
13:52.2
14:04.5
14:12.5
14:45.4
14:56.1
15:17.7
15:18.2



Summer Track Series #4: July 23, 2013

Field Events

We apologize and will make every effort to correct any mistake you report.
Please report any errors or omission to pmberg@sonic.net

Long Jump
Bib# First Last Gender ~ Age
1044 | Harlon Barton F 4
1075 | Kayne Arnold M 3
1100 | Beatrice Hillborn F 3
1101 | Harry Hillborn M 3
1073 | Zane Freimane F 11
1046 | Alexis Sigur F 14
509 | Allyson Bricker F 17
637 | Nehemiah | Skandera M 10

Triple Jump
Bib# First Last Gender  Age
509  Allyson  Bricker F 17

1st
510"
4'0"
4'5"
6'2"
12'3"
11'7"
14'4"
122"

Ist

32'1"

2nd 3rd
5'0" 4'10"
5'0" 5'0"
3'0" 3'4"
5'5" 5'10'
11'3" 12'0"
11'8" 12'10"
15'4" 15'8"
11'8" 11'6"
2nd 3rd
32'5" 33'3"

Best
510"
5'0"
4'5"

12'3"
12'10"
15'8"
122"

Best
33'3"

Place

Place



Shot Put

First
John
Christian
Paul

Mia
Allyson

Austin
Alan
Grant
Jimmy
Jackson
Jackson
Delano
Cyrus

Mark
Dale

Last
Davis
Diaz

Troppy

Davis

Bricker

Robinson
Wagonner
Horgan
Arango

Pool
Herrfeldt
Bell
Corman-Gill

Sloan
Peterson

Div
Open
Open
Open

HS-Girls
HS-Girls

HS-Boys
HS-Boys
HS-Boys
HS-Boys
HS-Boys
HS-Boys
HS-Boys
HS-Boys

M-SupSen
M-Senior

Age

21
47

17

1st
52'10"
38'7"
30'1"

24V2H

31'4"
36'11"
35'4"
37'4"
37'0"
43'7"
37'9"
422"

37'11"
22V5VV

2nd
542"

40'10"

32'4"

9'4"

31'4"
39'3"
32'6"
352"
37'9"
412"
34'9"
41'9"

387"
24'5"

3rd
53'11"
39'4"

8'4"
21'6"

30'4"
36'10"
347"
39'7"
37'0"
42'7"
39'0"

36'4"
232"

4th
54'6"

10'1"

312"

29'0"

43'8"
37'9"

36'3"
24'8"

Best
54'6"
40'10"
32'4"

101"
24'2"

31'4"
39'3"
35'4"
39'7"
37'9"
43'8"
39'0"
422"

38'7"
24'8"

Place
1
2
3
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Discus
First

Christian
Nicholas
Maximilian
John
Cameron
Paul

Daisey

Jimmy
Steven
Alan
Cyrus
Grant
Austin
Delano
Jackson

Last
Diaz
Diaz
Metager
Davis
Bolles

Troppy

Villegas

Arango
Desouza
Wagonner
Corman-Gill
Horgan
Robinson
Bell

Pool

Div
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open-W

HS-Boys
HS-Boys
HS-Boys
HS-Boys
HS-Boys
HS-Boys
HS-Boys
HS-Boys

Age
21
19

47

17

16

1st
1282"
126'0"
156'6"
166'1"
110'8"

8572”

121'8"
133'4"
114'5"
120'0"

109'6"

2nd
135'8"
116'7"
111'3"
160'1"
170'1"

96'0”

110'4"
99'3”
112'8"
1032"
117'4"

3rd
147'0"
123'0"
113'3"
155'4"

109'0"

87'6"

125'3"
126'4"
115'0"
110'1"
83'6"

114'8"
119'9"

4th
126'5"
113'0"

163'11"

92'1"

136'6"
128'4"
109'8"
107'1"
1192"
122'4"
111'1"

Best
147'0"
126'5"
113'3"
160'1"
170'1"
110'8"

96VOH

136'6"
133'4"
110'4"
115'0"
120'0"
1192"
122'4"
119'9"

Place
3
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